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NAME POSITION COUNTRY

Peter Tirrell Chair US

Kate Arnold-Foster Board Member UK

Hugues Dreysse Board Member & 
Chair WG Advocacy

FR

Alan Knox Member UK
Nicola Ladkin Member US
Marta Lourenco Member PT
Peter Stanbury Board Member AU
Cornelia Weber Chair UMAC & Chair 

WG Directories
DE

nicky.ladkin@ttu.edu
mclourenco@fc.ul.pt
pstanbury@gmail.com
weber@mathematik.hu-berlin.de

EMAIL

pbtirrell@ou.edu

k.arnold-forster@reading.ac.uk

Hugues.Dreysse@ipcms.u-strasbg.fr

a.g.knox@abdn.ac.uk


